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Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class

 0.00
 12,640.00
 19,371.55

 3,498.00
 264.00

 3,225.48
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 4,768.64
 583.00

 88.00
 537.58

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 1,835.50
 283.30

 44.91
 249.22

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0108) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 11,990.00
 22,007.01

 0.00
 24,403.34

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 2,100.84
 0.00

 3,618.96
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 2,389

 891
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 3,281  5,719.80  12,599.69  58,400.35  2,412.93  5,977.22  38,999.03

 0.00
 0.00

 5,429.26
 0.00

 7,170.43
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 08 Custer National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

CS
DF
PP

RDW

FW

PP

Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Ponderosa Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Ponderosa Pine

 2,811.60
 686.40

 3,489.48

 1,201.55

 18,170.00

 .00

 468.60
 114.40
 625.58

 117.12

 4,651.52

 .00

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 230.09
 53.20

 294.13

 18.50

 1,817.00

 .00

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00

 24,403.34

 1,202.01

 20,555.00

 250.00

 .00
 .00

 7,170.43

 117.18

 5,262.08

 50.00

 0
 0

 3,619

 19

 2,056

 27

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 3,619

 19

 2,056

 27

 7,170.43

 117.18

 5,262.08

 50.00

 24,403.34

 1,202.01

 20,555.00

 250.00

 577.42

 18.50

 1,817.00

 .00

 1,208.58

 117.12

 4,651.52

 .00

 6,987.48

 1,201.55

 18,170.00

 .00

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 6.74

 64.87

 10.00

 9.32

 6.74

 64.87

 10.00

 9.32

 .00
 .00

 3.40

 10.26

 3.91

 5.00

 3.40

 10.26

 3.91

 5.00

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 08 Custer National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

Description
XMAS Combined Softwood  11,250.00 2,251

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 11,255.00 2,251
Quantity

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

15 Xmas Trees  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  

Species
Code

09 Each
DescriptionUOM
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 08 Custer National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

TRA4

DF

Plant Other

Douglas-fir

 245.00

 460.00

 49

 23

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

 50.00

 .00

 10

 0

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

 11,255.00

 50.00

 .00

 11,250.00

 245.00

 460.00

15 Xmas Trees (Continued) 

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

09

05

Each

Ton

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

29 Limb/Bough  Total :
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Forest

Forest

Volume

Volume

Custer National Forest

Custer National Forest

 25,829.03

 530.00

 5,841.54

 135.68

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 2,359.93

 53.00

Montana Sub Total :

North Dakota Sub Total :

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

 46,040.35

 370.00

 12,504.97

 94.72

 5,682.80

 37.00

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Number

Number

 295

 20

 295

 20

 5,682.80

 37.00

 12,504.97

 94.72

 46,040.35

 370.00

 2,359.93

 53.00

 5,841.54

 135.68

 25,829.03

 530.00

Montana 

North Dakota 

Sold

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

05
09

Ton
Each

 460.00
 12,180.00

 23
 2,437

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 .00
 11,990.00

 .00
 2,398.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 11,990.00  12,640.00

Custer National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 4
 27
 31

Sold

All State Total :  315  5,719.80  12,599.69  46,410.35  2,412.93  5,977.22  26,359.03

 11,990.00  12,640.00All State Total :  31
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Forest and

Custer National Forest  3,046 852
ProductsOver

 

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

  852  3,046

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000
 

$1,000,001

 

To
$1,000,000

 

$100,001

 

To
$100,000

 1

$10,001

 1

To
$10,000

 

$301

 

To
$300

 851

 851

Convertible
Products

 2,194

Non

 2,194

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '08')) and (report_date between to_date('10/01/2009
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('09/30/2010 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and
stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


